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TIME TO INVENTORY YOUR MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES... START THINKING ABOUT GETTING READY TO KEEP
YOUR SIDEWALKS AND PARKING LOTS CLEAR!

OFFERING SPECIAL DISCOUNTED PRICING (WHILE SUPPLIES LAST) FROM TRI-STATE SUPPLY COMPANY - A RECOGNIZED ICS VENDOR -
ON PRODUCTS THAT WILL HELP YOU CONTAIN THOSE INEVITABLE FOUL WEATHER CONDITIONS.

FOR YOUR SIDEWALKS AND PARKING LOTS - TO KEEP THEM CLEAR...

« Calcium Chloride Pellets (packed in 50 Ib. bags) « Calcium Chloride Pellets (packed in 50 Ib. bags)
- One pallet of 49 bags (delivered as a pallet) - Individual bags: $15.95 per bag
- $732.55 - equates to $14.95 per 50 Ib. bag - Item Code: PELADOW BAG
- Item Code: PELADOW BAG PALLET

FOR YOUR FLOORS AND HALLWAYS - TO KEEP THEM CLEAN...
Rinse that effectively cleans the resulting ice melt chemical buildup

4 one-gallon containers (case) — $34.05 per case
Item Code: FINNDU WINTERFILM-X

FOR YOUR MAINTENANCE STAFF — TO MAKE THEIR JOB EASIER...

SNOW SHOVEL SALT SPREADER

18" aluminum, 40" steel ergo handle w/PolyD grip - $35.99 ea 65Ib. hopper capacity w/rust proof poly construction

Iltem Code: SHOVEL LIFT High output shutoff system

1001Ib. load bearing, 9” high pneumatic tires, epoxy powder-coated chassis
FIVE YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY - $149.95

Item Code: SALT SPREADER

SNOW PUSHER

12 gauge steel pusher, 12" x 18" heavy duty aluminum blade
Replaceable high carbon steel wear strip

42" wood handle w/PolyD Grip - $32.99 ea

Item Code: SHOVEL PUSH

FOR YOUR MAINTENANCE STAFF — TO KEEP THEM PROTECTED FROM THE ELEMENTS...

FOUL WEATHER GEAR WINTER WORK GLOVES

Winter Grip Insulated (Black/Gray) — $13.50/pair  ltem
Code: MNXMFF05010

One set of overalls, jacket, and hood — $14.95/set
Available in Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XL, 3XL
ltem Codes: ANR9000-M through ANR9000-3XL Leather Palm — $26.28/dozen

Item Code: LEATHERPALM

CHECKLITE SCRATCH RESISTANT SAFETY GLASSES
Tacoma Wrap-around - $2.50/pair

YELLOW BOOTS

Designed to fit over shoes or boots — $28.00/pair
Available in sizes 14 and 16

ltem Codes: ANR904014 and ANR904016 ltem Code: CRWCL110

ALL PRICES ARE GOOD THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2020

IF YOU PLACE YOUR ORDER BY SEPTEMBER 30, 2020
To place your order, contact Tri-State Supply Company directly:

Email: customerservice@tristatesupply.com

Phone: 914-665-3500 Fax: 914-665-6623
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COMMODITY SERVICES
The ICS Team
www.NYICS.org
CUSTOMER CARE:
Kevin Sullivan, Manager
646-794-2613 / kevin.sullivan@nyics.org
Andrew Ong, Supply Chain Administrator Katherine Brugueras, Specialist
646-794-2609 646-794-2620
andrew.ong@nyics.org katherine.brugueras@nyics.org
SALES:
Michael Quinn, Sales Director
845-258-0021 / michael.quinn@nyics.org
Peter Farrell, Sales Representative Bob O’Neill, Sales Representative
347-501-0188 / peter.farrell@nyics.org 845-323-6978 / robert.oneill@nyics.org
ALBANY, CONNECTICUT, QUEENS, SOUTH/NORTHWEST BRONX, WESTCHESTER,
BROOKLYN, EAST/NORTHEAST BRONX ROCKLAND, ORANGE, PUTNAM, DUTCHESS,
ULSTER & SULLIVAN COUNTIES
Magdoline Messiha, Sales Representative James Seidel, Sales Representative
917-721-8373 / magdoline.messiha@nyics.org 845-304-5592 / james.seidel@nyics.org
STATEN ISLAND, MANHATTAN CAMDEN, NEWARK
SPECIAL SERVICES:
COPIERS & TELEPHONE SYSTEMS (Sales and Sourcing)
Michael Quinn, Equipment Director Dorota Czyzewska, Equipment Coordinator
845-258-0021 / michael.quinn@nyics.org 646-794-2617 / dorota.czyzewska@nyics.org
equipment.leases@nyics.org Fax: 866-950-4250
AUTOMOTIVE (Sales, Leasing, Service)
Sal Ervolino Michael Chapman
516-658-6009 / sal@trinityautomotive.com 917-748-4902 / michael@trinityautotwo.com
BROOKLYN, QUEENS, ROCKVILLE CENTRE, ALBANY MANHATTAN, BRONX, WESTCHESTER, STATEN ISLAND

MANAGEMENT:

Theresa Cullen-Seidel, Executive Director
646-794-2735 / theresa.cullen-seidel@nyics.org
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